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■外部資金受入状況 Private Research Grants

科学研究費

科学研究費（分担金）

共同研究費

受託研究費

受託事業費

寄附金

その他補助金等

合　計 Total

15,214,000

3,159,000

8,367,200

1,500,000

4,141,988

12,066,900

53,059

44,502,147

(14)

(5)

(15)

(2)

(4)

(22)

（1）

13,390,000

2,990,000

8,574,000

1,500,000

3,950,755

15,237,000

1,061

45,642,816

(10)

(6)

(16)

(2)

(3)

(22)

（1）

19,956,000

2,535,000

7,546,287

200,000

687,690

13,336,312

2,500,699

46,761,988

(16)

(7)

(16)

(1)

(2)

(21)

(4)

Grant-in-Aid for Scientific Research

Grant-in-Aid for Scientific Research （Share）

Cooperative Research

Contract Research

Contract Projects

Donations

Others Subsides

令和元年度 2019

15,871,000

1,378,000

6,865,000

2,187,000

11,886,878

10,959,184

1,001,064

50,148,126

(16)

(6)

(14)

(3)

(1)

(20)

（2）

令和3年度 2021

16,250,000

2,210,000

6,870,000

169,000

4,490,176

12,058,034

821,272

42,868,482

(14)

(6)

(14)

(1)

(3)

(17)

（2）

令和2年度 2020平成30年度 2018平成29年度 2017

※非常勤教職員の人件費については、教育研究費に含む。常勤教職員の人件費については、高専機構本部で計上するため本統計に含まない。
Personnel expenses for part-time staff are included in Education Research Funds.
Personnel expenses for full-time staff are recorded at National Institute of  Technology, so they are not included in these statistics.

単位:円  Unit: Yen  ( )  は件数  ( ) indicates the number of grants

単位：千円
Unit: ￥1,000

【収　入】  Revenue

総額 1,065,158千円
Total Amount

授業料収入
Tuition Income

232,294（21.8％）

その他自己収入
Other Self-generated Income
34,250（3.2％）

施設整備費
Facility Maintenance Cost
562,926（52.9％）

産学連携等研究収入
Income from Academic-industrial Collaboration
26,337（2.5％）

運営費交付金 
Operating Support Funds
33,218（3.1％）

単位：千円
Unit: ￥1,000

総額1,069,206千円
Total Amount

寄附金事業費
Donation Project Expenses
15,194（1.4％）

施設整備費
Facility Maintenance Cost
562,926（52.7％）

産学連携等研究経費
Expenses for Academic-industrial Collaboration
18,650（1.7％）

教育研究費
Education Research Funds
267,601（25.0％）

【支　出】  Expenditure 

一般管理費
General Administrative Expenses
39,661（3.7％）

その他補助金
Other Subsidies

165,174（15.5％）

寄附金収入
Donation Income
10,959（1.0％）

その他補助金
Other Subsidies

165,174（15.5％）
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